

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15937/2013

JEETA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 21/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Shorawala ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Das ,Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies fo

r

effecting service on respondent Nos.4 and 5.

On filing of the process fee and spare copies, office to
issue notice.

Counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.2.

Counter affidavit has also been filed by respondent No.3

but vakalatnama has not been filed on behalf of respondent

No.3.

Signature Not Verified

Vakalatnama be filed within two weeks.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.07.22

17:07:04 IST

Reason:

List again on 15.10.2014.

DARI)

(PANKAJ BHAN

Registrar